PunkteTrophy U15
nach dem 4. Anlass - 30.04.2022
AR/30.04.2022

Rang aktuell

Rang Gesamt Name, Vorname

Club

1. Runde 2. Runde 3. Runde 4. Runde 5. Runde Total
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Andric, Andrija
Kihn, Emma
Duricic, Luka
Hafelfinger, Linus
Bosshardt, Mathis
Dupre, Flynn
Spiess, Amon
Weber, Tobias
Helfer, Levin
Juchli, Patrick
Vaney, Victor
Eltelt, Adam
Zappa, Loris
Corte, Nino
Bizzotto, Amadeo
Whiest, Robin
Tschanz, Tim
Mozzillo, Elia
Hasser, Christoph
Hofer, Fabrice
Cardinale, Leandro
llardo, Tobias
Guldenschuh, Luisa
Heinzer, Kilian
Siegrist, Marco
Wittwer, Joas
Aston, Ben
Stoffers, Kai
Nussbaumer, Ruben

Huber, Gian

Wettstein Basel
Wettstein Basel
Basel
Gelterkinden
Basel

Olten

Wettstein Basel
Bremgarten
Bremgarten
Méohlin
Bremgarten
Baden-Wettingen
Bremgarten
Bremgarten
Bremgarten
Mohlin
Gelterkinden
Gelterkinden
Frick

Mellingen
Déttingen
Zofingen
Rio-Star Muttenz
Bremgarten
Zofingen
Zofingen

Mohlin
Bremgarten
Rio-Star Muttenz

Basel

90
64
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58
56
52
62
67
47
50
0
43
47
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48
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41
0
0
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80
0
60
0
45
43
100
70
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41
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56
52
46
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100
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67
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52
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54
49
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100
90
80
75
70
67
64
62
60
58
56
54
52
50
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N
[6)]

O O O O o o o o o o o

355
334
310
262
254
177
266
286
206
224
56
139
208
208
189
128
174
128
45
106
150
95
180
60
116
52
91
87
100
70



